:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8782019

Apr 04, 2024 05:29 (UTC)

In epoch 274,438 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 756104 - 0.018330095 ETH®
61.22 USD

2 756105 - 0.018328945 ETH®
61.22 USD

3 756106 - 0.018391959 ETH&®
61.43 USD

4 756107 - 0.018388302 ETH®
61.42 USD

S 756108 - 0.018380373 ETH®
61.39 USD

6 756109 - 0.018420154 ETH®
61.53 USD

7 756110 - 0.018443672 ETH®
61.60 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8782019
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/274438
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756104
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756105
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756106
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756107
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756108
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756109
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756110

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

756111

756112

756113

756114

756115

756116

756117

756118

756119

Validator Id

791143

Amount

- 0.018407532
61.48 USD

- 0.018227236
60.88 USD

- 0.018318910
61.19 USD

- 0.018414761
61.51 USD

- 0.018202702
60.80 USD

- 0.018324107
61.20 USD

- 0.018350398
61.29 USD

- 0.018395145
61.44 USD

- 0.018392265
61.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.043312229
144.67 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756111
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756112
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756113
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756114
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756115
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756116
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756117
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756118
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/756119
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/791143

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



