

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-23 00:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8782019

DATE & TIME Apr 04, 2024 · 05:29 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 274,438 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>756104</u>	- 0.018330095 ETH � 61.22 USD
2	<u>756105</u>	- 0.018328945 ETH � 61.22 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>756106</u>	- 0.018391959 ETH � 61.43 USD
4	<u>756107</u>	- 0.018388302 ETH � 61.42 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>756108</u>	- 0.018380373 ETH � 61.39 USD
<u>6</u>	756109	- 0.018420154 ETH � 61.53 USD
<u>7</u>	756110	- 0.018443672 ETH � 61.60 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>756111</u>	- 0.018407532 ETH � 61.48 USD
9	756112	- 0.018227236 ETH � 60.88 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>756113</u>	- 0.018318910 ETH � 61.19 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>756114</u>	- 0.018414761 ETH � 61.51 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>756115</u>	- 0.018202702 ETH � 60.80 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>756116</u>	- 0.018324107 ETH � 61.20 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>756117</u>	- 0.018350398 ETH � 61.29 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>756118</u>	- 0.018395145 ETH � 61.44 USD
<u>16</u>	756119	- 0.018392265 ETH � 61.43 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	791143	+ 0.043312229 ETH � 144.67 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.